721931-E1

D

F
E
D
C
Z
B
@ DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES NAME DATE TICO MANUFACTURING = o
721931-E1 AIR SYSTEM BRCMAL CRAMN__ | MAL | 11161201 SGEAND, SC 2995
XX 2006 (843) 717-2226
PAGE 1 MAJOR COMPONENT PLACEMENT T TILE:

ANGULAR:  +0.5° AIR SYSTEM

PAGE 2-4 SUBASSEMBLY DETAILS FRACTONAL £ 1157 ooNOTSCAEDRANG

THE SUBJECT MATTER SHOWN AND

PAGE 5-9 PART LISTS SRR e owe o cev

N/A PROPRIETARY PROPERTY AND IS TO BE

HELD IN STRICT CONFIDENCE BY YOU. _
FINISH ALL RIGHTS TO ANY INVENTIONS, 721931-E1
DESIGNS, TRADE MARKS, TRADE
SEE NOTE NAMES AND COPYRIGHTS DISCLOSED
THICKNESS ARE RESERVED TO TICO TERMINAL
N/A SERVICES, INC. SCALE: 1:32 WEIGHT: 5796.7837180N 1 OF 4

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1



721931-E1

D

F
(8 E
@ @
@ SUPPLY/DELIVERY
@ MANIFOLDS i
BOBTAIL PROPORTIONING VALVE
BP-R1 W/ BRACKET
C
GOVERNOR
3 49 53
VALVE-BRAKE
QUICK RELEASE QR-1 B
ACCESSORY AIR MANIFOLD
ASSEMBLY
esp o o e
DDDDDDD o Zi:;iD ML | Weol7 | o) UDGELAND SC 29936
XXX + 003 -
XXX 0005 | AppROVED TITLE:
AAAAAAAAAAA T AIR SYSTEM
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
ASME 14.501994 OTHER NFORMATION ADVANCED I
BRAKE PEDAL ASSEMBLY N/ oo posrose | S (DG N8 REV
''''' eor it | D
TNUA GERVIGES NG, | O TERMINAL SCALE: 1:32 | WEIGHT: 5796.78{HBEN 2 OF 4
7 6 5 4 3 2 1



(@)
O ]
0
\d
77
85
86 89
78 (79 | 80
83
84 (
0 O o

TRACTOR PROTECTION VALVE
TP-3DC

LEFT RAIL BULKHEAD FITTINGS

82

INVERSION VALVE
TR-3

RIGHT RAIL BULKHEAD FITTINGS

REV

721931-E1

D

TD(l)A[\EE';l:LogEsS ARE IN INCHES NAME DATE TICO/TERMINAL SERVICE  a
DECIMAL. DRAWN MAL | 11/6/2017 i@@ W E?D%E'iiﬁ% RSII(D:GQI; %Ré.
XX+ 0.06 DY
XXX & 005 CHECKED (843) 717-2226
XXXX + 0.005 APPROVED TITLE:
ANGULAR: +0.5° AIR SYSTEM
FRACTIONAL + 1/32" DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
INTERPRET GEOMETRIC TOLERANCING | THE SUBJECT MATTER SHOWN AND
PER: ASME 14.5M-1994 DESCRIBED IN THIS DRAWING AND ANY
WATERIAL CONNECTION THEREWHTRL B8 o
N/A PROPRIETARY PROPERTY AND IS TO BE SlZE DWG NO REV
HELD IN STRICT CONFIDENCE BY YOU. 72 '| 93 '| _E '|
e T SAVE ANE CoRYicHts Decloseo
THICKNE
N/A SERVICES. INC. SCALE: 1:32 | WEIGHT: 5796.78{HBEN 3 OF 4

1



REV

721931-E1

D

TD(l)A[\EEEfLCngEsSARE IN INCHES NAME DATE TICO/TERMINAL SERVICE  a
TOLERANCES: DRAWN MAL | 11/6/2017 HE@ W S?D%YET_RAEI:?ISD RS”%GZI‘E?%TS
XX+ 0.06 0"
XXX & 005 CHECKED (843) 717-2226
XXXX + 0.005 APPROVED TITLE:
ANGULAR: +0.5° AIR SYSTEM
FRACTIONAL  + 1/32" DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
INTERPRET GEOMETRIC TOLERANCING | THE SUBJECT MATTER SHOWN AND
PER: ASME 14.5M-1994 DESCRIBED IN THIS DRAWING AND ANY
WATERIAL CONKECTION THERBWIRL & 0
N/A FROPRIETARY PROPERTY AND s To e | SIZE |[DWG. NO. REV
HELD IN STRICT CONFIDENCE BY YOU. D 721931-E1
FINISH ALL RIGHTS TO ANY INVENTIONS,
DESIGNS, TRADE MARKS, TRADE
SEE NOTE NAMES AND COPYRIGHTS DISCLOSED
THICKNESS ARE RESERVED TO TICO TERMINAL
SERVICES, C. SCALE: 1:32 | WEIGHT: | SHEET 4 OF 4

N/A

1



8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

REV. DESCRIPTION ECN DATE APPROVED

A RELEASED. 8/11/2016

MOVED AIR DRAIN FROM 7" TANK TO 10" TANK;
B UPDATED QTY 420332 FROM 4 TO 2; UPDATED QTY | 16529 11/3/2016
OF 41076 FROM 1 TO 20 IN

30 | 34 | 85102 |WASHER, FLAT 3/8

29 17 85025 [LOCKNUT, NYLOCK 3/8-16

28 | 4 | 82603 |BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 X 6 1/2 LG

27 | 4 | 82405 |BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 X 1 3/4 LG

26 | 5 | 82394 |BOLT, HEX3/8-16 X 11/2LG

25 | 4 | 82383 |BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 X 1-1/4" LG

24 | 1 | 40826 |CLAMP, LOOM 172" 0.05
TUBE, AIR BRAKE (BLACK) 1/2 OD 1120-4A

23 | 20IN | 41076 |¢2 2500 K RpE 3 0.2

22 | 1 | 420339 |NIPPLE, 1/4 NPT X CLOSE, BRASS 0.02
PUSH TO CONNECT, 90 DEG 1/2 MPT TO

21 | 2 | 42084 [1757UBE

20 | 1 | 42049 |TEE-BRANCH 1/2 NPT BRASS
PUSH TO CONNECT, BRASS 90 DEG 1/2

19 | 2 | 40878 |\pT 10 5/8 TUBE

18 | 1 | 40873 |FITTING, BRANCH TEE 3/8 FPT

@ @ @ o 17 | 1 | 20851 'F__(EIIFI’)TUCER, BUSHING 3/8 MNPT TO 174

16 | 1 | 40848 |[TEE, BRASS STREET 1/2 NPT

15 | 1 | 40833 TPSBSE TO CONNECT, STR 3/8 MPT TO 1/4
PUSH TO CONNECT, BRASS STR 1/2 MPT

OOODIOOONOO S e
13 | 1 | 40824 |PLUG, HEX HD 1/4" NPT 0.03
e PUSH TO CONNECT, 45 DEG 1/2 MPT X
e 12 | 1 | 40822 |JUSHIO

1 2 40817 lEI'_S?OW, 90 DEG STREET 1/2 NPT TO 1/2

VALVE, PRESSURE PROTECTION PR-4 70

10 | 1| 40771 1p5i174'NPT
9 | 2 | 40148 [VALVE AR TANK DRAIN 021
@ 8 | 2 |40029-1 [VALVE CHECK AIRTANK (NEWSTYLE)
@ 7 | 1 | 40022 |VALVE AIR PRESSURE RELIEF
@ 6 | 2 | 420332 |AIR TANK BRACKETKIT, 7" DIA. 1.48
5 | 8 |[40393-1 |AIR TANK BRACKET, 10" DIA.
@ 4 | 1 | 420331 [RESERVOIR TANK, AR 7" DIA X 25' LG
3 | 2 | 10032 [RESERVOIR TANK, ARR 10" DIA X 25" LG
e 2 | 2 | 121637 |[MOUNTING PLATE, 7" DIA AR RESERVOIR | 2.2
1 | 2 | 12357 [SUPPORTBAR AIR TANK 9.54
TTEM PART
e T QY. | yaRE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES NAME DATE TICO/TERMINAL SERVICE
vRCwAL o | sm_|oeanzuts AIDGEIAND, S0 36636
o T CHECKED (843) 717-2226
acue 05 ATIOVED TTE ASSEMBLY, (3) AIR TANKS, PSI
FRACTIONAL  * 1/32" DO NOT SCALE DRAWING ' ’

INTERPRET GEOMETRIC TOLERANCING | THE SUBJECT MATTER SHOWN AND
PER: ASME 14.5M-1094 DESCRBED IN THIS DRAWING AND ANY
OTHER INFORI

OOONOIOENOEBNOOONOIOIO

e o ooz | 2 DWG. NG, Ry
et 420338 B
ALReTO C
. AV A CoPmsbiCioeo
SERVICES, INC. SCALE: 1:5 WEIGHT: 1201.08 SHEET 1 OF 1

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1



8 | 7 6 5 . 4 3 2 1
REV. DESCRIPTION £cN | DATE[APPROVED
D ReLERsED 3 CE
[ e YeLLOW Live bbeD meos | | 3/8 RED
¢ A st ruse | orzsn o
LABELED BULKHEAD FITTINGS MV-3 REAR
FRONT MODULE 4 BLK SERED BRAKE CHAMBER
BRAKE CHAMBER EXHAUST
2 ) D
H [A] |
FRONT 38 RED GLAD HAND RED EMERGENCY &
SLACK s
ADJUSTER 8 GREEN 38 YEL =
RELEASE 2 GLAD HAND BLUE SERVICE
5th WHEEL RD-3 STOP LIGHT SWITCH 22
1/2 RUBBER HOSE
SAE J1402 S ﬁ D 1/4 WHITE
? BULKHEAD MODULATOR
FITTING VALVE —
3/8 BLUE 3/8 BLUE Il
BULKHEAD 114 BLK 38 RED ‘ X REAR MA4OHF E
EXHAUST 20O DELIVERY s 8
9 e DUAL 1 BLUE MANIFOLD
o] 3 BRAKE
o i VALVE (E6) 3/8 BLUE
3
o
@
g
MODULATOR . = H‘S‘RRN BULKHEAD QuICK c
VALVE o I E‘-ﬂ RELEASE
MAOHF S o REAR BRAKE
] AR GAUGE FRONT VALVE
8 TR3 SENDER FRONT DELIVERY DUAL 0 QRIC
UICK VALVE 1/4 YEL AIR GAUGE MANIFOLD CURCUIT x
<O o C SENDER = =
RELEASE 3 D AR : SWITCH o
VALVE HORN S
QR1 s VALVE
S BOBTAIL
MODULATOR U4YEL PROPORTIONING <
VALVE | 14 WHITE 1/2 GREEN . VALVE
M4OHF o] FRONT w BP-RL
g TO 5th 3
3 SUPPLY E
B /4 YEL S WHEEL MANIFOLD B
¢ 3/8 GREEN o, =
2 174 YEL 104 YEL s
et s
Koo ot 3/8 BLK REAR NODULATOR o
BULKHEAD DOOR T MANIFOLD SUPPLY il
BULKHEAD FITTING RELEASE @ ., MANIFOLD N e B
FITTING SEAT BULKHEAD > | [0 ] 38 ORG .
« FITTING | 2
< 174 YEL w
a x o 104 YEL 1/4 YEL S E
s 2 sETTo @ cAB e =
1/2 RUBBER HOSE = s AR 3050PS = < cAB BUL :
SAE J1402 il IRV REGULATOR = % CUSHION CUSHION FTTNG . S
VALVE (5) S ¢ RIGHT-HAND LEFT-HAND
DOOR 114 YEL
§| cvinoer p -
14 YEL BULKHEAD
114 YEL
FRONT EXHAUST (5) k 5/8 CREEN FITTING 3)8 ORG B L
SLACK [ — j
ADJUSTER REAR
114BLK 1 3-2 VAYEL FRONT « BRAKE CHAMBER
o
FRONT 3 2
BRAKE CHAMBER DRAINV, ALVE: NAME TATE
« IRAVN wpc [o6/27/2017 ZH/ E@ (ﬁﬁ
DOLLY 12 BLK PRESSURE 5
” MASTER PROTECTION || i CHECKED
S
UAWHITE R PRESSURE PR s APPROVED TITLE AR SCHEMATIC, 2017 CAB-II A
14 BLK AIRDRYER 1/4 WHITE RELIEF 150 PSI
D-2 GOVERNOR n sT1 10 NIT SCLE IRAVING ON-ROAD, WITH DOLLY MASTER &
REAR THE SUBJECT MATTER SHIN D
SETTO1201BS T4BLK = JESCRIBED 1N THIS TRAVING AND ANY MAGNETIC SWEEPER
AR _} . e ——— L i N R
COMPRESSOR 314 STAINLESS STEEL BRAIDED HOSE WET TANK ) R W“’":'mm' N s mee | SIZE [DWG. ND. REV
SAE100R14 DRAIN VALVE [ ALL RIS TH WY B 620885 C
5/8 BLK ? 12 BLK ﬁn"‘" urrmm“rg DISCLOSED
[TACRRESS | RESERVED ERNINAL
DRAINVALVE 12BLK S B SCALE: 10 [WEIGHT: [SHEET 1 OF 1
I I 1
8 7 ! 6 5 4 3 2 1




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

AIR SYSTEM, 2017-I1ll, PSI 8.8L I 721931
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
721931-E1 REF JAIR SYSTEM, INSTALLATION
620885 REF |AIR SCHEMATIC, 2017 CAB-lll, ON-ROAD, DOLLY & MAGNETIC SWEEPER OPTION
1 420338 1 ASSEMBLY, (3) AIR TANKS, PSI
2 82394 4 BOLT, HEX 3/8"-16x11/2" Lg
3 85102 8 WASHER, FLAT 3/8"
4 85025 4 LOCKNUT, 3/8" - 16 NYLOK
5 60023 1 GOVERNOR, D2
6 80308 2 CAPSCREW, M8 x 1.25x 70 LG
7 85134 2 LOCKWASHER, 5/16"
8 40854 1 ADAPTER, 1/8 NPT, 1/4 COMPRESSION, STR
9 40860 1 ADAPTER, 1/8 NPT, 1/4 COMPRESSION, 90
10 40547 1 VALVE-DUAL BRAKE, E-6
11 90026 1 TREADLE-BRAKE
NOT SHOWN 82360 3 BOLT, 5/16" x 3/4" Lg
NOT SHOWN 82371 3 BOLT, 5/16" x 1" Lg
12 40819 2 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, 1/2 TUBE X 3/8 NPT
13 42187 2 FITTING, STR, BRASS, 1/2 TUBE X 3/8 NPT
14 11041 4 FITTING, PLUG, 3/8 NPT
15 42260 1 FITTING, REDUCER BUSHING, BRASS, 3/8 NPT X 1/8NPT
16 91236 1 SWITCH, DUAL CIRCUIT NO-NC 4 PSI SET PRESS
17 122130 1 MANIFOLD-SUPPLY REAR, 2 x 1/2" NPT, 2 x 3/8" NPT
18 80323 2 SCREW, PAN HD, #10-32 x 2 Lg, SS
19 80232 4 WASHER, FLAT, SAE, #10, SS
20 800424 2 NUT, #10-32, NYLOK, SS
21 40822 1 FITTING, ELBOW, 45°, BRASS, 1/2 TUBE X 1/2 NPT
22 40822 1 FITTING, ELBOW, 45°, BRASS, 1/2 TUBE X 1/2 NPT
23 40823 1 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, 3/8 TUBE X 3/8 NPT
24 11041 1 FITTING, PLUG, 3/8 NPT
25 122130 1 MANIFOLD-SUPPLY FRONT, 2 x 1/2" NPT, 2 x 3/8" NPT
26 80323 2 SCREW, PAN HD, #10-32 x 2 Lg, SS
27 80232 4 WASHER, FLAT, SAE, #10, SS
28 800424 2 NUT, #10-32, NYLOK, SS
29 40830 1 FITTING, ELBOW, 45°, BRASS, 5/8 TUBE X 1/2 NPT
30 42265 1 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, 1/2 TUBE X 1/2 NPT
31 40823 1 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, 3/8 TUBE X 3/8 NPT
32 11041 1 FITTING, PLUG, 3/8 NPT
REV DATE BY SHEET
E 10/30/2018 MAL 10F4

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

AIR SYSTEM, 2017-lll, PSI 8.8L I 721931

ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION

33 122130 1 MANIFOLD-DELIVERY REAR, 2 x 1/2" NPT, 2 x 3/8" NPT

34 80323 2 SCREW, PAN HD, #10-32 x 2 Lg, SS

35 80232 4 WASHER, FLAT, SAE, #10, SS

36 800424 2 NUT, #10-32, NYLOK, SS

37 42119 1 FITTING, ELBOW, 45°, BRASS, 3/8 TUBE X 1/2 NPT

38 42265 1 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, 1/2 TUBE X 1/2 NPT

39 40823 1 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, 3/8 TUBE X 3/8 NPT

40 11041 1 FITTING, PLUG, 3/8 NPT

41 122130 1 MANIFOLD-DELIVERY FRONT, 2 x 1/2" NPT, 2 x 3/8" NPT

42 80323 2 SCREW, PAN HD, #10-32 x 2 Lg, SS

43 80232 4 WASHER, FLAT, SAE, #10, SS

44 800424 2 NUT, #10-32, NYLOK, SS

45 40822 1 FITTING, ELBOW, 45°, BRASS, 1/2 TUBE X 1/2 NPT

46 42265 1 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, 1/2 TUBE X 1/2 NPT

47 40823 1 FITTING, ELBOW, 90°, BRASS, 3/8 TUBE X 3/8 NPT

48 11041 1 FITTING, PLUG, 3/8 NPT

49 40550 1 VALVE-BRAKE QUICK RELEASE QR-1

50 81546 2 CAPSCREW-5/16-18NC X 1 1/4LG

51 85101 2 WASHER, FLAT5/16

52 85024 2 LOCKNUT, 5/16-18 NYLOK

53 40864 2 FITTING, STR BRASS 3/8 TUBE, 3/8NPT

54 42064 1 FITTING, ELBOW 90°, BRASS 1/2 TUBE, 1/2NPT

55 40572 1 VALVE-BOBTAIL/PROPORTIONING BP-R1 W/BRACKET

56 81535 2 BOLT-5/16 X 1

57 85090 4 WASHER-5/16

58 85035 2 NUT-5/16

59 40822 1 FITTING, ELBOW 45°, BRASS, 1/2 TUBE X 1/2 NPT

60 42265 2 FITTING, ELBOW 90°, BRASS 1/2 TUBE to 1/2 NPT

61 42063 1 FITTING, ELBOW 90°, BRASS, 3/8 TUBE to 1/4 NPT

62 42112 1 FITTING, ELBOW 90°, BRASS, 3/8 TUBE to 1/8 NPT

63 80163 1 FITTING, PLUG ALLEN, BRASS 1/2" NPT

64 40841 1 FITTING, PLUG ALLEN, BRASS 3/8" NPT

65 40840 1 FITTING, ELBOW 90°, BRASS, 3/8 TUBE to 1/8 NPT
REV DATE BY SHEET

E 10/30/2018 MAL 20F4

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

AIR SYSTEM, 2017-11l, PSI 8.8L [ 721931
ITEM PART# | QTY/M DESCRIPTION
66 10949 1 |MANIFOLD-ACCESSORY AIR
67 82459 2 |CAPSCEW-5/16-18 X 3 LG HEX HD
68 85090 2 |WASHER, FLAT 5/16 SS
69 85024 2 |LOCKNUT-5/16
70 40833 2 |FITTING, ADAPTER STR, BRASS, 1/4" TUBE X 3/8" NPT
71 40887 4 [FITTING, ELBOW 90°, BRASS, 1/4" TUBE X 3/8" NPT, SWIVEL
72 42064 1 |FITTING, ELBOW 90°, BRASS, 1/2" TUBE X 1/2" NPT, SWIVEL
73 40829 1  [BULKHD, BRASS-1/4
74 40883 1 |FITTING, STR 1/4 NPT TO 1/4 TUBE
75 42084 1 |VALVE, AIR TANK DRAIN
76 42063 1 [FITTING, ELBOW 90°, BRASS 3/8 TUBE X 1/4 NPT
77 40635 1 |VALVE-TRACTOR PROTECTION TP-3DC
78 82459 2 |BOLT, 5/16-18 X 3 LG
79 85090 4  |WASHER, FLAT 5/16
80 85024 2 |LOCKNUT, 5/16-18 NYLOK
81 90078 1 [SWITCH-PRESSURE, STOP LIGHT, BENDIX SL-5
82 42208 1 [FITTING, STREET 90°, BRASS, 3/8 X 1/4
83 40823 1 [FITTING, ELBOW 90°, BRASS, 3/8 TUBE X 3/8NPT
84 42063 1 [FITTING, ELBOW 90°, BRASS, 3/8 TUBE X 1/4NPT
85 40799 2 |FITTING, CLOSE NIPPLE BRASS, 1/2 NPT
86 40899 2 |FITTING, STREET ELBOW 45° BRASS, 1/2 NPT
87 40858 1 |PLUG, 1/8 NPT, ALLEN HD
88 42240 1  |ELBOW 90 DEG 3/8 FEM PIPE TO 3/8 PUSH TO CONNECT
89 40906 1 [NIPPLE, BRASS HEX-3/8
90 90295 1  |VALVE, AIR REGULATOR
NOT SHOWN 82370 2 |BOLT, HEX1/4-20X 1 Lg
NOT SHOWN 85111 4 |WASHER, FLAT 3/8
NOT SHOWN 85034 2 |LOCKNUT, 3/8-16
91 40829 2 |FITTING, BULKHD, BRASS, 1/4 NPT LONG
92 40827 4 |FITTING, BULKHD, BRASS, 3/8 NPT
93 42088 2 |FITTING, BULKHD, BRASS, 1/2 NPT
94 40823 8  |FITTING, ELBOW 90°, BRASS, 3/8 TUBE X 3/8 NPT
95 40848 1 |FITTING, STREET TEE, BRASS, 1/2 NPT
9% 40878 2 |FITTING, ELBOW 90°, BRASS,5/8 TUBE X 1/2 NPT
97 40817 2 |FITTING, STREE ELBOW 90°, BRASS, 1/2 NPT
98 62253 1  |BRACKET- HOSE GUIDE
99 91966 1 |VALVE-INVERSION TR-3
100 40885 1  |FITTING, ELBOW 90° BRASS, 3/8 TUBE X 1/8 NPT, SWIVEL
101 40861 2 |FITTING, ELBOW 90° BRASS, 1/4 TUBE X 1/4 NP, SWIVEL
102 42273 1 |FITTING - UNION TEE, BRASS, 3/8" TUBE
REV DATE BY SHEET
E 10/30/2018 | MAL 30F4

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

AIR SYSTEM, 2017-11l, PSI 8.8L I 721931
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
103 91817 1 GLADHAND - BLUE, STA-LOCK
104 91816 1 GLADHAND - RED, STA-LOCK
105 50038-1 2 GLADHAND - BLUE
106 50039-1 2 GLADHAND - RED
107 50303 2 HOSE ASSY - TRAILER AIR, 3/8 X 15 FT
108 10356 2 SPRING
109 920285 1 CLAMP, TRAILER HOSE 3 CAVITY
NOT SHOWN 40817 2 FITTING, STREET ELBOW 90° BRASS, 1/2 NPT
NOT SHOWN 40687 2 HOSE ASSY -FRONT BRAKE CHAMBER
NOT SHOWN 62253 1 BRACKET - HOSE GUIDE
NOT SHOWN 80405 2 EYEBOLT, 3/8-16,11/4 LG
NOT SHOWN 85091 4 WASHER, 3/8 FLAT
NOT SHOWN 85014 2 NUT, 3/8 - 16, NYLOCK
NOT SHOWN 40771 1 VALVE-PRESSURE PROTECTION 70 PSI
110 122136 1 BULKHEAD PLATE FOR AIR FITTINGS, 2017-II
111 420319 4 FITTING, BULKHD, BRASS, 3/8 TUBE, PUSH TO CONNECT
112 420318 4 FITTING, BULKHD, BRASS, 1/4 TUBE, PUSH TO CONNECT
113 40827 2 FITTING, BULKHD, BRASS, 3/8 NPT
114 40821 2 FITTING, STREET TEE, BRASS, 3/8 NPT
115 40864 4 FITTING, STR, BRASS, 3/8 TUBE X 3/8 NPT
116 42260 2 FITTING, REDUCER, 3/8 NPT X 1/8 NPT
117 40844 2 FITTING, STREET ELBOW 90°, BRASS, 1/8 NPT
118 910607 2 SENDER - PRESSURE, 150 PSI, 23-240 OHMS
119 10592 1 VALVE-BRAKE QUICK RELEASE QR-1C
120 81546 2 CAPSCREW-5/16-18NC X 1 1/4LG
121 85024 2 LOCKNUT-5/16
122 40864 1 FITTING-STR BRASS 3/8 TUBE X 3/8 NPT
123 40823 1 FITTING-90° BRASS 3/8 TUBE X 3/8 NPT
124 42063 1 FITTING-90° BRASS 3/8 TUBE X 1/4 NPT
125 40857 1 FITTING-90° BRASS 1/4 TUBE X 1/4 NPT
REV DATE BY SHEET
E 10/30/2018 MAL 40F4

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




	721830-D1.PDF
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8

	Sheet3
	Drawing View9
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13

	Sheet4
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15





